
2019/4/10  .docx - Google 

https://docs.google.com/document/d/1D8Xd3LK3k3fPVGrG7xn9Goh-c3DWwqaC4LNeASwLrbI/edit 1/1

 
 

                                                                                  
                                                           2220011 

                                  6147 
                                                                       101  

                              TEL: 05053288187 

                                                                     
 

 
 

 
 

No.          S/N     

1 

PC 

Fujitsu 
FMV 
BIBLO 
MG/B75  HDD  WD2500BEVS  WXE708   
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GT7301         

2019/4
/10 

3               

4               

5               

6               

       
 

 


